
Orange Beach Billfish Classic

This is a separate entry
This is a separate entry and is not included in the Tournament Entry Fee of $7,000. Entry into this category is not required to
be eligible for other Tournament Awards. However, you must be registered in the Tournament to be eligible for the Optional
Tournament Entry Awards. The Optional Tournament consists of separate awards divisions for Billfish (catch and release), Tuna,
Wahoo, Dolphin and weighed Blue Marlin. Boats electing to do so may enter as many categories as they wish before 10:30 pm on
Wednesday, May 15th. Cash, checks and credit cards (plus a service charge) will be accepted. 

Winnings will be paid within 10 business days

OPTIONAL CASH AWARD ENTRY 2024

Total amount from above Signature of team representative

$15,000

$10,000

$5,000 Winner Take All!

$5,000

$2,500

$1,000

$500

Weighed Blue Marlin (minimum 107 in)    

$15,000

$10,000

$5,000 Winner Take All! 

$5,000

$2,500

$1,000

$500

Billfish Catch & Release  

$10,000

$5,000

$2,500

$1,000

$500

Wahoo

$10,000

$5,000

$2,500

$1,000

$500

Dolphin

$10,000

$5,000

$2,500

$1,000

$500

Tuna

PLEASE CHECK THE BOX ON EACH CATEGORY ABOVE YOU WISH TO ENTER
Only boats competing in the categories collect the cash awards

Optional cash awards will close at 10:30 pm on May 15, 2024

The amount of awards will be the total amount of the money received less 10%. The remaining money 
will be divided among the winners at 50%, 30%, and 20% respectively. 

Name:

Address:

City:

State:

Zip Code:

Phone:

Email:

SS#

DL#

Boat Name
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