## **Orange Beach Billfish Classic**

## **OPTIONAL CASH AWARD ENTRY 2024**

## This is a separate entry

This is a separate entry and is not included in the Tournament Entry Fee of \$7,000. Entry into this category is not required to be eligible for other Tournament Awards. However, you must be registered in the Tournament to be eligible for the Optional Tournament Entry Awards. The Optional Tournament consists of separate awards divisions for Billfish (catch and release), Tuna, Wahoo, Dolphin and weighed Blue Marlin. Boats electing to do so may enter as many categories as they wish before 10:30 pm on Wednesday, May 15th. Cash, checks and credit cards (plus a service charge) will be accepted.

Weighed Blue Marlin (minimum 107 in)	Billfish Catch & Release	Wahoo	Dolphin	Tuna
\$15,000	\$15,000	\$10,000	\$10,000	\$10,000
\$10,000	\$10,000	\$5,000	\$5,000	\$5,000
\$5,000 Winner Take All!	\$5,000 Winner Take All!	\$2,500	\$2,500	\$2,500
\$5,000	\$5,000	\$1,000	\$1,000	\$1,000
\$2,500	\$2,500	\$500	\$500	\$500
\$1,000	\$1,000			
\$500	\$500			
The amount of awards will be the total amount of the money received less 10%. The remaining money will be divided among the winners at 50%, 30%, and 20% respectively.				
Name:	Phone:			
Address:	Email:			
City:	SS#			
State:	DL#			
Zip Code:	Boat Name			
Total amount from above	Signature o	of team repres	entative	

Winnings will be paid within 10 business days



